ECLAC/CELADE Redatam+SP 03/08/2022

Title

Q49 Religion

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

of Q49 Religion

Q49 Religion	Counts	%	Cumul %
Adventist	335	18.87%	18.87%
Anglican	367	20.66%	39.53%
Baptist	56	3.17%	42.70%
Church of God	37	2.08%	44.78%
Evangelical	37	2.08%	46.86%
Jehovah Witness	47	2.65%	49.51%
Methodist	126	7.10%	56.61%
Moravian	39	2.19%	58.80%
Nazarene	9	0.52%	59.32%
None/no religion	112	6.29%	65.61%
Pentecostal	250	14.08%	79.69%
Rastafarian	29	1.62%	81.30%
Roman Catholic	48	2.71%	84.02%
Weslyan Holiness	127	7.16%	91.17%
Other	49	2.77%	93.94%
Don't know/Not stated	108	6.06%	100.00%
Total	1 776	100.00%	100.00%

NotApp :

42

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 2011 Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda